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Contact: Terry Gainer
tgainer@tcsg.edu
Phone: 404.679.1600
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Contact: Holly Bates
hbates@tcsg.edu
Phone: 404.679.1692
Fax: 404.982.3501


Academic Affairs
Program Offerings
Contact: Tania Phillips
tphillips@tcsg.edu
404.679.1652


Georgia Virtual
Technical Connection
Contact: Burnette Cockfield
bcockfield@tcsg.edu
Phone: 404.327.6954
Fax: 404.679.1649
www.gvtc.org


Office of Human Resources
Contact: Kawana Valentine
kvalentine@tcsg.edu
Phone: 404.679.1763
Fax: 404.679.1780


Adult Education Programs
Contact: Rachelle Taylor
rtaylor@tcsg.edu
Phone: 404.679.1647
Fax: 404.679.1630
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Economic Development
Contact:
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Most documents on our website are Adobe PDF Documents. You can download the Acrobat PDF Reader here from the Adobe Website.
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